
, Manohar Parrikar Institute for Defence Studies and Analyses 
5 

ANOHA 

CELRR NA E NANATNA 

CORRIGENDUM 

Sub Extension of Tender Submission Date to May 25, 2021 
(Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract of IT Services) 

Ref Event No. IDSA/IDSA-IT-AMC-2021/21-22/ET/1, Tender Reference Number on 

MSTC web portal: IDSA-IT-AMC-2021-22/ET1 dated April 12. 2021 e publishing on 

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app tender ID: 2021 1DSA_600729_1 dated April 

13, 2021. last date of submission of tender stands extended as under 

Sno. Name of the Event Existing Date and Modified Date and Time 

Time 
Last date for May 03, 2021 1500 hrs May 25, 2021 1000 hrs 1 

submission of tender 
Offline submission of May 03. 2021 1500 hrs May 25.2021 1000 hrs 

supporting documents 
Bid Opening Date & 

Time 
3 May 04.2021 1030 hrs May 25, 2021 1500 hrs 

Col Rajeev Agarwal (Retd) 
Assistant Director (Admin) 

Developrment 
Enclave 

Nea 

No.1, Development Enclave, Rao Tula Ram Marg, Delhi Cantt., New Delhi 110 010 Tel: 91-11-2671 7983, Fax: 91-11-2614 6592, 2615 4191, 2614 6833 
E-mail: cc.idsa@nic.in, contact.idsa@nic.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

